/2
MYCONIAN

COLLECTION

est. 1979

SIGNATURE PACKAGES

Myconian Detox Journey (Full Body Detox Massage, Slimming Leg Mask, Detox LED Facial)
Frangipani Lovers (Body Polish, Full Body Massage, Eye & Lip Treatment)
Exotic Dream (Shell Chill Out Massage, Express Facial, Head & Scalp Massage)

FAMILY EXPERIENCE
Mother & Daughter (Full Body Scrub, Relaxing Body Massage & Hair Treatment Mask)
Father & Son (Full Body Massage, Express Facial Treatment & Scalp Massage)

THALASSOTHERAPY

A unique program offering curative effects of mineral enriched seawater

ELEMIS PRO-GLOW FACIALS

Pro-Glow Genius (Lifting Treatment for Jowls, Cheeks, Chin & Neck)
Pro-Glow Smooth (Lifting Treatment with Scalp & Hand Massage)

Pro-Glow Resurface (Enzyme Treatment with Scalp & Neck Massage)
Pro-Glow Brilliance (Anti-Aging Treatment for Express Glow, Vegan Friendly)
Refreshed Eyes & Plumped Lips

AUGUSTINUS BADER

The Method by Augustinus - The Glow

The Method by Augustinus Bader - The Ultimate
The Method Body by Augustinus Bader

ELEMIS MASSAGE THERAPY

Deep Tissue Massage

Aromatherapy Relaxing Massage

CBD Relaxing Massage

Frangipani Hair, Neck & Shoulder Massage (with Hair Mask Treatment)
Quartz Bolus Massage

Aroma Hot Stone Massage

Peaceful Pregnancy Massage

Shell Chill Out Massage

Harmony Massage

PRICE LIST

110mins
110mins

110mins

90mins

90mins

50mins

75mins
60mins
60mins
30mins

25mins

55mins
85mins

75mins

25/55/85mins
55/85mins
55/85mins
30mins
55/85mins
55/85mins
75mins
55/85mins
55/85mins

€230
€260 per person
€260 per person

€200 per person
€200 per person

€30

€170
€160
€160
€80
€75

€230
€270
€200

€85/€150/€180
€140/€170
€140/€170

€80

€150/€180
€150/€180
€150
€150/€180
€130/€160



ELEMIS BODY THERAPY 30mins €85

Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - Lime & Ginger or Frangipani 75mins €140
Cellutox Seaweed Detox & Cellulite Wrap (Body Detox Treatment for Cellulite & Fluid Retention)

HAND & FOOT CARE

Polish Change 15mins €20
Manicure 45mins €45
Pedicure 50mins €55
Foot Scrub & Mask 15mins €20
Soak Off Gel Manicure 60mins €65
Soak Off Gel Pedicure 60mins €75
Soak Off Gel Removal 25mins €25
Soak Off Gel Polish Change 25mins €30
WAXING

Back €30
Chest Man €30
Eyebrow Correction €10
Full leg (Including Bikini line) €50
Half Leg €25
Bikini line €20
Full Bikini €30
Under Arms €15
Half Arm €20
Full Arm €30
Upper Lip €15

* Ask at Reception for any Curated Bespoke Experience Packages.

M ELEMIS s

e Poader
Augustinus Bader LONDON

FOR RESERVATIONS OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR SPA RECEPTION AT EXT:

ELIA, MYKONOS, TEL +3022890 72000 (ROYAL - EXT: 746) » +3022890 79500 (IMPERIAL - EXT: 846)
VILLAS, TEL +3022890 76000 (EXT: 946) e UTOPIA, TEL +3022890 76065 (EXT: 775) ® +3022890 76100 (AVATON - EXT: 9115)

ORNOS, MYKONOS, TEL +3022894 44000 (O’ — EXT: 346)
PLATIS GIALOS, MYKONOS, TEL +3022890 24166 (AMBASSADOR — EXT: 130)
MYKONOS TOWN, TEL +3022894 42380 (KORALI — EXT: 380) » (KYMA — EXT: 380) * (NAIA — EXT: 380)



