

Quartz Bolus Massage

Shell Chill Out Massage

Harmony Massage

Aroma Hot Stone Massage

Peaceful Pregnancy Massage

## PRICE LIST

55/85mins

55/85mins

55/85mins

55/85mins

75mins

€150/€180

€150/€180

€150/€180

€130/€160

€150

SIGNATURE PACKAGES  Myconian Detox Journey (Full Body Detox Massage, Slimming Leg Mask, Detox LED Facial)	110mins	€230
Frangipani Lovers (Body Polish, Full Body Massage, Eye & Lip Treatment)	110mins	€260 per person
Exotic Dream (Shell Chill Out Massage, Express Facial, Head & Scalp Massage)	110mins	€260 per person
FAMILY EXPERIENCE	00.	5000
Mother & Daughter (Full Body Scrub, Relaxing Body Massage & Hair Treatment Mask)	90mins	€200 per person
Father & Son (Full Body Massage, Express Facial Treatment & Scalp Massage)	90mins	€200 per person
THALASSOTHERAPY	50.	620
A unique program offering curative effects of mineral enriched seawater	50mins	€30
ELEMIS PRO-GLOW FACIALS		
Pro-Glow Genius (Lifting Treatment for Jowls, Cheeks, Chin & Neck)	75mins	€170
Pro-Glow Smooth (Lifting Treatment with Scalp & Hand Massage)	60mins	€160
Pro-Glow Resurface (Enzyme Treatment with Scalp & Neck Massage)	60mins	€160
Pro-Glow Brilliance (Anti-Aging Treatment for Express Glow, Vegan Friendly)	30mins	€80
Refreshed Eyes & Plumped Lips	25mins	€75
AUGUSTINUS BADER		
The Method by Augustinus - The Glow	55mins	€230
The Method by Augustinus Bader - The Ultimate	85mins	€270
The Method Body by Augustinus Bader	75mins	€200
ELEMIS MASSAGE THERAPY		
Deep Tissue Massage	25/55/85mins	€85/€150/€180
Aromatherapy Relaxing Massage	55/85mins	€140/€170
CBD Relaxing Massage	55/85mins	€140/€170
Frangipani Hair, Neck & Shoulder Massage (with Hair Mask Treatment)	30mins	€80

ELEMIS BODY THERAPY	30mins	€85
Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub - Lime & Ginger or Frangipani	75mins	€140
Cellutox Seaweed Detox & Cellulite Wrap (Body Detox Treatment for Cellulite & Fluid Retention)		
HAND & FOOT CARE		
Polish Change	15mins	€20
Manicure	45mins	€45
Pedicure	50mins	€55
Foot Scrub & Mask	15mins	€20
Soak Off Gel Manicure	60mins	€65
Soak Off Gel Pedicure	60mins	€75
Soak Off Gel Removal	25mins	€25
Soak Off Gel Polish Change	25mins	€30
WAXING		
Back		€30
Chest Man		€30
Eyebrow Correction		€10
Full leg (Including Bikini line)		€50
Half Leg		€25
Bikini line		€20
Full Bikini		€30
Under Arms		€15
Half Arm		€20
Full Arm		€30
Upper Lip		€15

<sup>\*</sup> Ask at Reception for any Curated Bespoke Experience Packages.







## FOR RESERVATIONS OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT OUR SPA RECEPTION AT EXT:

ELIA, MYKONOS, TEL +3022890 72000 (ROYAL – EXT: 746) • +3022890 79500 (IMPERIAL – EXT: 846) VILLAS, TEL +3022890 76000 (EXT: 946) • UTOPIA, TEL +3022890 76065 (EXT: 775) • +3022890 76100 (AVATON – EXT: 9115)

ORNOS, MYKONOS, TEL +3022894 44000 (O' - EXT: 346)

PLATIS GIALOS, MYKONOS, TEL +3022890 24166 (AMBASSADOR - EXT: 130)

MYKONOS TOWN, TEL +3022894 42380 (KORALI - EXT: 380) • (KYMA - EXT: 380) • (NAIA - EXT: 380)